
$1,750

295 72ND AVE, MIAMI, FL, 33126
https://ritterproperties.com

Newly updated and spacious 1bd/1ba condo, located near major
highways for easy accessibility and commute. Features include:
brand new laminate flooring, new air conditioning, new kitchen
appliances and vanity, walk in closet, linen closet and open
balcony. Nice quiet community with Laundry facility on each
floor, 1 assigned parking, plus additional guest parking. Available
now. […]

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Pending

• 610 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 3 weeks ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Pending

Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 610 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: LAGO CONDO

LeaseTerm: 12 Months ListOfficeName: BHHS EWM Realty

GarageSpaces: 1 View: Other

UnitNumber: 303 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 3 MLS ID: A11773989

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1973

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: LAGO CONDO Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Concrete Heating: Central

Parking: Guest, Limited # Of Vehicle, No Rv/Boats, No
Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features
Amenities: Electric Range, Refrigerator CommunityFeatures: Laundry Facilities

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


